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2025 Political Contributions 

 

State Member Party Office District Total 
ALASKA      
Alaskans For Nick Begich Begich, Nick R U.S. House AL $2,000.00 
Alaskans for Dan Sullivan Sullivan, Dan R U.S. Senate  $7,000.00  
Denali Leadership PAC Murkowski, Lisa R Leadership PAC  $5,000.00  
Lisa Murkowski For US Senate Murkowski, Lisa R U.S. Senate  $1,000.00  
True North PAC Sullivan, Dan R Leadership PAC  $5,000.00  
ALABAMA      
Robert Aderholt for Congress Aderholt, Robert R U.S. House 4 $6,000.00  
Alabama First PAC Britt, Katie R Leadership PAC  $5,000.00  
American Security PAC Rogers, Mike R Leadership PAC  $5,000.00  
Committee To Elect Shomari Figures For 
Congress 

Figures, Shomari D U.S. House 2 $2,000.00 

Gary Palmer for Congress Palmer Gary R U.S. House 6 $1,000.00 
Mike Rogers For Congress Rogers, Mike R U.S. House 3 $6,000.00  
RBA PAC (Reaching for Brighter America) Aderholt, Robert R Leadership PAC  $2,500.00  
Dale Strong For Congress Strong, Dale R U.S. House 5 $8,500.00  
Terri PAC Sewell, Terri D Leadership PAC  $2,500.00  
Terri Sewell For Congress Sewell, Terri D U.S. House 7 $3,500.00  
Tuberville for Senate, Inc. Tuberville, Tommy R U.S. Senate  $1,000.00 
ARKANSAS      
Arkansas for Leadership PAC Boozman, John R Leadership PAC  $5,000.00  
Boozman For Arkansas Boozman, John R U.S. Senate  $1,000.00  
Cotton For Senate, Inc. Cotton, Tom R U.S. Senate  $5,000.00  
Crawford For Congress Crawford, Rick R U.S. House 1 $3,000.00 
French Hill For Arkansas Hill, French R U.S. House 2 $2,500.00 
In the Arena PAC Hill, French R Leadership PAC  $5,000.00  
Land of Opportunity PAC Westerman, Bruce R Leadership PAC  $5,000.00  
Razor PAC Womack, Steve R Leadership PAC  $2,500.00  
Republican Majority Fund Cotton, Tom R Leadership PAC  $2,500.00  
Rural America Counts PAC (Rac PAC) Crawford, Rick R Leadership PAC  $1,500.00 
Sarah for Governor Sanders, Sarah R U.S. House 1 $2,000.00  
Westerman For Congress Westerman, Bruce R U.S. House 4 $3,000.00  
Womack For Congress Committee Womack, Steve R U.S. House 3 $5,000.00  
ARIZONA      
Abe for Arizona Hamadeh, Abe R U.S. House 8 $1,000.00 
Ciscomani For Congress Ciscomani, Juan R U.S. House 6 $4,500.00  
Juntos PAC Gallego, Ruben D Leadership PAC  $1,000.00 
CALIFORNIA      
American Innovation Political Action 
Committee 

Bera, Ami 
D Leadership PAC  $2,500.00  

Bera For Congress Bera, Ami D U.S. House 6 $1,000.00  
Buffy Wicks for Assembly 2026 Wicks, Buffy D State House 14 $2,000.00 
Californians for Jobs and Strong Economy Cabarello, Anna D Leadership PAC  $2,500.00 
Cisneros For Congress Cisneros, Gilbert D U.S. House 31 $3,500.00 
Colonel (Ret) Tom Umberg for Senate 2022 Umberg, Tom D State Senate 34 $1,000.00 
Cottie Petrie-Norris for Assembly 2026 Petrie-Norris, Cottie D State House 73 $1,500.00 



 
 

 
 

Lockheed Martin 2025 LMEPAC Disbursements 

 
 

Page 2 of 11 
 

2025 Political Contributions 

 

Darrell Issa For Congress Issa, Darrell R U.S. House 48 $2,500.00 
Defend The Dream Padilla, Alex D Leadership PAC  $5,000.00 
Derek Tran For Congress Tran, Derek D U.S. House 45 $2,000.00 
Doug LaMalfa Committee LaMalfa, Doug R U.S. House 1 $1,000.00 
Dr. Raul Ruiz For Congress Ruiz, Raul D U.S. House 25 $1,000.00 
Eureka PAC Calvert, Ken R Leadership PAC  $5,000.00  
Garamendi For Congress Garamendi, John D U.S. House 8 $2,000.00  
George Whitesides For Congress Whitesides, George D U.S. House 27 $7,000.00 
Jay Obernolte For Congress Obernolte, Jay R U.S. House 23 $2,000.00 
Jim Costa For Congress Costa, Jim D U.S. House 21 $3,000.00  
Judy Chu For Congress Chu, Judy D U.S. House 29 $1,000.00 
Julia Brownley For Congress Brownley, Julia D U.S. House 26 $2,000.00  
Ken Calvert For Congress Committee Calvert, Ken R U.S. House 41 $5,000.00  
Lofgren for Congress Lofgren, Zoe D U.S. House 18 $1,000.00 
Matsui For Congress Matsui, Doris D U.S. House 7 $2,000.00 
Mike Thompson For Congress Thompson, Mike D U.S. House 4 $3,000.00  
Norma Torres For Congress Torres, Norma D U.S. House 35 $3,000.00  
Jimmy Panetta For Congress Panetta, Jimmy D U.S. House 19 $1,500.00 
Patrick Aherns for Assembly 2026 Aherns, Patrick D State House 26 $5,000.00 
Pete Aguilar For Congress Aguilar, Pete D U.S. House 33 $5,000.00  
Salud Carbajal For Congress Carbajal, Salud D U.S. House 24 $2,000.00  
Swalwell for Congress Swalwell, Eric D U.S. House 14 $1,000.00 
Scott Peters For Congress Peters, Scott D U.S. House 50 $2,000.00  
Serving Our Country (SOC) PAC Carbajal, Salud D Leadership PAC  $3,000.00 
Sherman for Congress Sherman, Brad D U.S. House 32 $3,000.00  
Stand With Sanchez Sanchez, Linda D U.S. House 38 $2,000.00 
Sydney Kamlager-Dove For Congress Kamlager-Dove, Sydney D U.S. House 37 $1,000.00 
Ted Lieu For Congress Lieu, Ted D U.S. House 36 $1,500.00 
Valadao For Congress Valadao, David R U.S. House 22 $5,000.00  
Vince Fong For Congress Fong, Vince R U.S. House 20 $2,000.00 
Young Kim For Congress Kim, Young R U.S. House 40 $1,500.00 
COLORADO      
Brittany Pettersen For Colorado Pettersen, Brittany D U.S. House 7 $1,000.00  
Elect Gabe Evans Evans, Gabe R U.S. House 8 $2,000.00 
Jeff Crank For Congress Crank, Jeffrey R U.S. House 5 $5,000.00 
Jeff Hurd For Congress Hurd, Jeff R U.S. House 3 $3,000.00 
Joe Neguse For Congress Neguse, Joe D U.S. House 2 $4,000.00  
PAC In The Saddle Pettersen, Brittany D Leadership PAC  $5,000.00  
CONNECTICUT      
BeePAC (Building Economic Empowerment 
PAC) Himes, Jim D Leadership PAC  $3,500.00 
Blumenthal For Connecticut Blumenthal, Richard D U.S. Senate  $1,000.00 
Courtney For Congress Courtney, Joe D U.S. House 2 $4,000.00  
Friends Of Jahana Hayes Hayes, Jahana D U.S. House 5 $4,000.00 
Himes For Congress Himes, Jim D U.S. House 4 $5,500.00  
Larson For Congress Larson, John D U.S. House 1 $10,000.00  
Nutmeg PAC Blumenthal, Richard D Leadership PAC  $1,000.00  
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Synergy PAC Larson, John D Leadership PAC  $5,000.00  
DELAWARE      
Blue Hen PAC Coons, Chris D Leadership PAC  $5,000.00  
Chris Coons For Delaware Coons, Chris D U.S. Senate  $6,000.00  
I Got Your Back PAC Blunt Rochester, Lisa D Leadership PAC  $2,500.00  
McBride For Delaware Inc. McBride, Sarah D U.S. House AL $1,000.00 
FLORIDA      
Carlos Gimenez For Congress Gimenez, Carlos R U.S. House 28 $3,000.00  
Castor For Congress Castor, Kathy D U.S. House 14 $1,000.00 
Citizens For John Rutherford Rutherford, John R U.S. House 5 $4,000.00  
Daniel Webster For Congress Webster, Daniel R U.S. House 11 $1,000.00  
Darren Soto For Congress Soto, Darren D U.S. House 9 $2,000.00  

Debbie Wasserman Schultz For Congress 
Wasserman Schultz, 
Debbie D U.S. House 25 $2,000.00  

Friends Of Neal Dunn Dunn, Neal R U.S. House 2 $2,000.00  
Jason Brodeur Campaign Brodeur, Jason R State Senate 10 $1,000.00 
Jennifer Canady, Republican for Florida 
House of Representatives Canady, Jennifer R State House 50 $1,000.00 
Kat For Congress Cammack, Kat R U.S. House 3 $3,000.00  
Laurel Lee For Congress, Inc. Lee, Laurel R U.S. House 15 $2,000.00  
Lois Frankel For Congress Frankel, Lois D U.S. House 22 $2,000.00  
Mario Diaz-Balart For Congress Diaz-Balart, Mario R U.S. House 26 $10,000.00  
Mast For Congress Mast, Brian R U.S. House 18 $4,000.00  
Mike Haridopolos For Congress Haridopolos, Mike R U.S. House 8 $5,000.00 
Moody for Florida Moody, Ashley R U.S. Senate  $8,000.00 
Rick Scott For Florida Scott, Rick R U.S. Senate  $1,000.00 
Scott Franklin For Congress Franklin, Scott R U.S. House 18 $4,500.00 
Space Coast Leadership PAC Haridopolos, Mike R Leadership PAC  $5,000.00 
Strengthening The American Republic (Star) 
PAC Rutherford, John R Leadership PAC  $2,500.00 
GEORGIA      
Austin Scott For Congress Inc Scott, Austin R U.S. House 8 $5,500.00  
Brian Jack For Congress Jack, Brian R U.S. House 3 $3,500.00 
Buddy PAC Carter, Buddy R Leadership PAC  $5,000.00  
Burt Jones For Georgia Inc Jones, Burt R LT. Governor  $2,000.00 
Committee To Re-Elect Henry Hank Johnson Johnson, Hank D U.S. House 4 $1,000.00 
Mike Collins For Senate Collins, Mike R U.S. House 10 $1,000.00 
David Scott For Congress Scott, David D U.S. House 13 $3,000.00  
Friends Of Lucy McBath McBath, Lucy D U.S. House 6 $1,000.00  
Friends Of McCormick McCormick, Rich R U.S. House 7 $2,500.00 

Democratic Party of Georgia  D 
State Party 
Committee  $10,000.00  

Loudermilk For Congress Loudermilk, Barry R U.S. House 11 $2,500.00  
Rick W. Allen For Congress Allen, Rick R U.S. House 12 $2,000.00 
Sanford Bishop For Congress Bishop, Sanford D U.S. House 2 $2,000.00 
HAWAII      
Case For Congress Case, Ed D U.S. House 1 $5,500.00  
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Hawaii PAC Schatz, Brian D Leadership PAC  $5,000.00 
Pineapple PAC Hirono, Mazie D Leadership PAC  $5,000.00  
Schatz For Senate Schatz, Brian D U.S. Senate  $1,000.00 
IOWA      
Ashley For Iowa Hinson, Ashley R U.S. House 2 $2,500.00  
Hawkeye PAC Grassley, Chuck R Leadership PAC  $1,500.00  
Jobs, Opportunities & New Ideas Political 
Action Committee Ernst, Joni R Leadership PAC  $5,000.00  
Joni For Iowa Ernst, Joni R U.S. Senate  $3,000.00 

Miller-Meeks For Congress 
Miller-Meeks, 
Mariannette R U.S. House 1 $1,000.00 

IDAHO      
Jim Risch For U.S. Senate Committee Risch, James R U.S. Senate  $4,500.00  
Mike Crapo For U.S. Senate Crapo, Mike R U.S. Senate  $1,000.00 
Simpson For Congress Simpson, Mike R U.S. House 2 $3,000.00  
ILLINOIS      
Eric Sorensen For Illinois Sorensen, Eric D U.S. House 17  $2,000.00 
Friends Of Raja For Congress Krishnamoorthi, Raja D U.S. House 8 $2,000.00  
LaHood For Congress LaHood, Darin R U.S. House 16 $1,000.00  
Perimeter PAC Duckworth, Tammy D Leadership PAC  $1,000.00  
Prairie PAC Durbin, Dick D Leadership PAC  $1,000.00  
Quigley For Congress Quigley, Mike D U.S. House 5 $3,500.00  
Schneider For Congress Schneider, Brad D U.S. House 10 $2,500.00  
Tammy For Illinois Duckworth, Tammy D U.S. Senate  $1,000.00  
INDIANA      
Andre Carson For Congress Carson, Andre D U.S. House 7 $2,000.00  
Banks For Senate Banks, Jim R U.S. Senate  $1,000.00 
Building A National Knowledgeable Security 
(BANKS) PAC Banks, Jim R Leadership PAC  $2,500.00 
Elect Jim Baird For Congress Baird, Jim R U.S. House 4 $1,000.00 
Friends Of Todd Young, Inc. Young, Todd R U.S. Senate  $1,000.00 
Messmer For Congress Messmer, Mark R  U.S. House 8 $3,000.00 
Mrvan For Congress Mrvan, Frank D U.S. House 1 $2,000.00 
Oorah! PAC Young, Todd R Leadership PAC  $5,000.00 
Rudy For Indiana Yakym, Rudy R U.S. House 2 $2,000.00  
Shreve For Congress Shreve, Jefferson R U.S. House 6 $2,000.00 
Stutzman For Congress Stutzman, Marlin R U.S. House 3 $1,000.00 
KANSAS      
Derek Schmidt For Congress Schmidt, Derek R U.S. House 2 $2,000.00 
Free State PAC Moran, Jerry R Leadership PAC  $5,000.00  
Kansas For Marshall Marshall, Roger R U.S. Senate  $2,000.00 
Moran For Kansas Moran, Jerry R U.S. Senate  $10,000.00  
KENTUCKY      
Guthrie For Congress Guthrie, Brett R U.S. House 2 $1,000.00 
Hal Rogers For Congress Rogers, Hal R U.S. House 5 $2,000.00  
HALPAC (Help America's Leaders PAC) Rogers, Hal R Leadership PAC  $2,500.00  
LOUISIANA      
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American Revival PAC Johnson, Mike R Leadership PAC  $5,000.00  
Eye of the Tiger PAC Scalise, Steve R Leadership PAC  $5,000.00  
Julia Letlow For Congress Letlow, Julia R U.S. House 5 $3,000.00  
Mike Johnson For Louisiana Johnson, Mike R U.S. House 4 $5,000.00  
Scalise For Congress Scalise, Steve R U.S. House 1 $10,000.00  
Troy Carter For Congress Carter, Troy D U. S. House  2 $2,000.00 
MASSACHUSETTS      
Fair Shot PAC Clark, Katherine D Leadership PAC  $5,000.00 
Katherine Clark For Congress Clark, Katherine D U.S. House 5 $5,000.00  
Lori Trahan For Congress Committee Trahan, Lori D U.S. House 3 $3,000.00 
Madison PAC, The Neal, Richard D Leadership PAC  $5,000.00  
Seth for Massachusetts, Inc. Moulton, Seth D U.S. House 6 $1,000.00  
Richard E Neal For Congress Committee Neal, Richard D U.S. House 1 $1,000.00  
The Bill Keating Committee Keating, Bill D U.S. House 9 $3,500.00  
MARYLAND      
April McClain Delaney For Congress McClain Delaney, April D U.S. House 6 $1,000.00 
Elfreth For Maryland Elfreth, Sarah D U.S. House 3 $3,000.00 
Friends of Jeff Waldstreicher Waldstreicher, Jeff D State Senate 18 $2,500.00 
Friends Ryan Nawrocki Nawrocki, Ryan R State House 7A $1,000.00 
Glenn F. Ivey For Congress Ivey, Glenn D U.S. House 4 $3,000.00  
Jamie Raskin For Congress Raskin, Jamie D U.S. House 8 $2,000.00  
Johnny O For Congress Olszewski, John D U.S. House 2 $1,000.00 
Kweisi Mfume For Congress Mfume, Kweisi D U.S. House 7 $1,000.00 

Maryland Democratic Party-Administrative 
Account 

Maryland Democratic 
Party-Administrative 
Account D 

State Party 
Committee  $5,000.00  

Maryland Democratic Party-Federal Account 
Maryland Democratic 
Party-Federal Account D 

Federal Segregated 
Fund  $5,000.00  

Wes Moore for Maryland Moore, Wes D Governor  $1,000.00  
MAINE      
Collins for Senator Collins, Susan R U.S. Senate  $2,000.00  
Dirigo PAC Collins, Susan R Leadership PAC  $5,000.00  
Make It Work PAC King, Angus I Leadership PAC  $3,000.00  
Pingree For Congress Pingree, Chellie D U.S. House 1 $1,000.00  
MICHIGAN      
Bergmanforcongress Bergman, Jack R U.S. House 1 $3,000.00  
Debbie Dingell For Congress Dingell, Debbie D U.S. House 6 $1,000.00 
Lasting Investments Strengthening America 
PAC (Lisa McClain) McClain, Lisa R Leadership PAC  $2,500.00 
Lisa McClain For Congress McClain, Lisa R U.S. House 9 $3,000.00  
Moolenaar For Congress Moolenaar, John R U.S. House 2 $5,000.00  
Star PAC Bergman, Jack R Leadership PAC  $2,500.00  
Tom Barrett For Congress Barrett, Tom R U.S. House 7 $2,000.00 
MINNESOTA      
BETTY-PAC McCollum, Betty D Leadership PAC  $5,000.00  
Electing Majority Making Effective 
Republicans (EMMER PAC) Emmer, Tom R Leadership PAC  $5,000.00 
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Emmer For Congress Emmer, Tom R U.S. House 6 $5,000.00  
Finstad For Congress Finstad, Brad R U.S. House 1 $3,000.00 
Fischbach For Congress Fischbach, Michelle R U.S. House 7 $1,000.00 
McCollum For Congress McCollum, Betty D U.S. House 4 $2,000.00  
Pete Stauber For Congress Stauber, Pete R U.S. House 8 $2,000.00 
MISSOURI      
Bell For Missouri Bell, Wesley D U.S. House 1 $1,000.00 
Graves For Congress Graves, Sam R U.S. House 6 $1,000.00  
Jason Smith For Congress Smith, Jason R U.S. House 8 $1,500.00  
Mark Alford For Congress, Inc. Alford, Mark R U.S. House 4 $2,000.00  
Mr. Southern Missourian In The House PAC Smith, Jason R Leadership PAC  $1,000.00 
Schmitt For Senate Schmitt, Eric R U.S. Senate  $2,500.00 
Winning For America PAC Schmitt, Eric R Leadership PAC  $5,000.00 
MISSISSIPPI      
Cindy Hyde-Smith For US Senate Hyde-Smith, Cindy R U.S. Senate  $5,000.00 
Friends Of Bennie Thompson Thompson, Bennie D U.S. House 2 $1,000.00  
Kelly For Congress Kelly, Trent R U.S. House 1 $3,000.00  
Responsibility and Freedom Work PAC Wicker, Roger R Leadership PAC  $5,000.00  
MONTANA      
Big Sky Opportunity PAC Daines, Steve R Leadership PAC  $5,000.00  
SEAL PAC Supporting Electing American Le Zinke, Ryan R Leadership PAC  $2,000.00 
Steve Daines For Montana Daines, Steve R U.S. Senate  $4,000.00  
Tim Sheehy For Montana Sheehy, Tim R U.S. Senate  $2,000.00 
Troy Downing For Congress Downing, Troy R U.S. House 2 $2,000.00 
Zinke For Congress Zinke, Ryan R U.S. House 1 $2,500.00  
NORTH CAROLINA      
Building Up Democracy's Dream -- BUDD 
PAC Budd, Ted R Leadership PAC  $2,500.00  
Deborah Ross For Congress Ross, Deborah D U.S. House 2 $1,000.00 
Don Davis For NC Davis, Don D U.S. House 1 $3,000.00  
Foushee For Congress Foushee, Valerie D U.S. House 4 $3,000.00 
Hudson For Congress Hudson, Richard R U.S. House 9 $1,000.00  
Pat Harrigan Committee, The Harrigan, Patrick R U.S. House 10 $2,000.00 
Ted Budd For Senate Budd, Ted R U.S. Senate  $1,000.00 
Thom Tillis Committee Tillis, Thom R U.S. Senate  $4,000.00 
Together Holding Our Majority - ThomPAC Tillis, Thom R Leadership PAC  $5,000.00  
NORTH DAKOTA      
Badlands PAC Cramer, Kevin R Leadership PAC  $5,000.00  
Cramer For Senate Cramer, Kevin R U.S. Senate  $2,000.00  
Dakota PAC Hoeven, John R Leadership PAC  $5,000.00  
NEBRASKA      
Adrian Smith For Congress Smith, Adrian R U.S. House 3 $1,000.00  
Pete Ricketts For Senate Ricketts, Pete R U.S. Senate  $3,500.00 
Mike Flood For Congress Flood, Mike R U.S. House 1 $2,000.00  
Nebraska Sandhills PAC Fischer, Deb R Leadership PAC  $5,000.00  
NEW HAMPSHIRE      
A New Direction PAC Shaheen, Jeanne D Leadership PAC  $5,000.00  
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Granite Values PAC Hassan, Maggie D Leadership PAC  $1,000.00 
NEW JERSEY      
Blue Power PAC Norcross, Donald D Leadership PAC  $5,000.00  
Donald Norcross For Congress Norcross, Donald D U.S. House 1 $5,000.00 
Herb Conaway For Congress Conaway, Herb D U.S. House 3 $2,000.00 
Josh Gottheimer For Congress Gottheimer, Josh D U.S. House 5 $1,000.00  
Kean For Congress Inc Kean, Tom R U.S. House 7 $2,000.00 
Menendez For Congress Menendez, Rob D U.S. House 8 $1,000.00 
Mission To Deliver NJ  D Governor  $25,000.00 
Pallone For Congress Pallone, Frank D U.S. House 6 $2,000.00  
Shore PAC Pallone, Frank D Leadership PAC  $2,500.00 
Van Drew For Congress Van Drew, Jefferson R U.S. House 2 $2,000.00 
NEW MEXICO      
Gabe Vasquez For Congress Vasquez, Gabe D U.S. House 2 $1,000.00  
LOBO PAC Heinrich, Martin D Leadership PAC  $5,000.00  
Martin Heinrich For Senate Heinrich, Martin D U.S. Senate  $2,000.00  
NEVADA      
All For Our Country Leadership PAC Cortez Masto, Catherine D Leadership PAC  $2,500.00  
Amodei For Nevada Amodei, Mark R U.S. House 2 $2,000.00 
Nevadans For Steven Horsford Horsford, Steven D U.S. House 4 $4,500.00  
Rosen For Nevada Rosen, Jacky D U.S. Senate  $2,000.00  
Smart Solutions PAC Rosen, Jacky D Leadership PAC  $3,000.00 
Susie Lee For Congress Lee, Susie D U.S. House 3 $5,000.00  
Titus For Congress Titus, Dina D U.S. House 1 $1,000.00 
NEW YORK      
At The Table! Meng, Grace D Leadership PAC  $2,500.00 
Circle The Wagons PAC Langworthy, Nick R Leadership PAC  $2,500.00 
Claudia Tenney for Congress Tenney, Claudia R U.S. House 22 $2,000.00  
Elise For Congress Stefanik, Elise R U.S. House 21 $2,500.00  
Friends For Gregory Meeks Meeks, Gregory D U.S. House 5 $5,000.00  
Garbarino For Congress Garbarino, Andrew R U.S. House 2 $1,000.00  
Gillen For NY Gillen, Laura D U.S. House 4 $3,000.00 
Gillibrand For Senate Gillibrand, Kirsten D U.S. Senate  $1,000.00 
Grace For New York Meng, Grace D U.S. House 6 $5,000.00  
Jeffries For Congress Jeffries, Hakeem D U.S. House 8 $2,500.00  
Joe Morelle For Congress Morelle, Joseph D U.S. House 25 $5,000.00  
Kennedy For Congress Kennedy, Timothy D U.S. House 26 $2,000.00 
LaLota For Congress LaLota, Nick R U.S. House 1 $2,000.00  
Langworthy For Congress Langworthy, Nick R U.S. House 23 $3,000.00  
Lawler For Congress, Inc. Lawler, Mike R U.S. House  17 $1,000.00 
Leadership and Loyalty Only to America PAC LaLota, Nick R Leadership PAC  $5,000.00 
Mannion For New York  Mannion, John D U.S. House 22 $3,000.00 
Nicole For New York Malliotakis, Nicole R U.S. House 11 $1,000.00  
Off The Sidelines PAC Gillibrand, Kirsten D Leadership PAC  $2,000.00 
Paul Tonko For Congress Tonko, Paul D U.S. House 20 $1,000.00  
Suozzi For Congress Suozzi, Thomas D U.S. House 3 $2,000.00 
OHIO      
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Beatty For Congress Beatty, Joyce D U.S. House 3 $2,000.00  
Carey For Congress Carey, Mike R U.S. House 15 $2,000.00  
Citizens For Turner Turner, Mike R U.S. House 10 $7,000.00  
Friends Of Dave Joyce Joyce, Dave R U.S. House 14 $3,000.00  
Husted For Senate Husted, Jon R U.S. Senate  $1,500.00 
ImPACT Committee Turner, Mike R Leadership PAC  $2,500.00  
Kaptur For Congress Kaptur, Marcy D U.S. House 9 $2,000.00  
Latta For Congress Latta, Bob R U.S. House 5 $2,000.00  
OKLAHOMA      
Bice For Congress Bice, Stephanie R U.S. House 5 $4,000.00  
Cole For Congress Cole, Tom R U.S. House 4 $10,000.00  
COLE PAC Cole. Tom R Leadership PAC  $5,000.00 
Hern For Congress Hern, Kevin R U.S. House 1 $1,000.00  
Leadership And Accountability Are National 
Keys PAC Lankford, James R Leadership PAC  $1,500.00  
Lucas For Congress Lucas, Frank R U.S. House 3 $1,000.00  
Mullin For America Mullin, Markwayne R U.S. Senate  $2,500.00 
OREGON      
Andrea Salinas For Oregon Salinas, Andrea D U.S. House 6 $1,000.00  
Bonamici For Congress Bonamici, Suzanne D U.S. House 1 $2,000.00  
Holding Onto Oregon’s Priorities Wyden, Ron D Leadership PAC  $2,500.00 
Val Hoyle For Congress Hoyle, Val D U.S. House 4 $2,000.00 
Wyden For Senate Wyden, Ron D U.S. Senate  $1,000.00  
PENNSYLVANIA      
Brian Fitzpatrick For All Of Us Fitzpatrick, Brian R U.S. House 1 $3,500.00  
Chrissy Houlahan For Congress Houlahan, Chrissy D U.S. House 6 $3,000.00  
Citizens For Boyle Boyle, Brendan D U.S. House 2 $2,500.00  
Guy For Congress Reschenthaler, Guy R U.S. House 4 $1,000.00 
Mackenzie For Congress Committee Mackenzie, Ryan R U.S. House 7 $1,000.00 
Mad 4 Pa PAC Dean, Madeleine D Leadership PAC  $3,000.00  
Meuser For Congress Meuser, Dan R U.S. House 9 $1,000.00  
Pennsylvania Honor McCormick, Dave R Leadership PAC  $2,000.00 
Rob For Pa Brasnahan, Rob R U.S. House 8 $4,000.00 
Scanlon For Congress Scanlon, Mary D U.S. House 5 $2,000.00  
RHODE ISLAND      
Gabe Amo For Congress Amo, Gabe D U.S. House 1 $1.000.00 
Narragansett Bay PAC Reed, Jack D Leadership PAC  $5,000.00  
The Reed Committee Reed, Jack D U.S. Senate  $1,000.00 
SOUTH CAROLINA      
Friends Of Jim Clyburn Clyburn, James D U.S. House 6 $2,000.00  
Fund for America’s Future Graham, Lindsey R Leadership PAC  $3,000.00 
George Murrell Smith For House Smith, G. Murrell R State House 67 $1,000.00 
Joe Wilson For Congress Wilson, Joe R U.S. House 2 $6,000.00  
Sheri Biggs For Congress Biggs, Sheri R U.S. House 3 $1,000.00 

South Carolina House Republican Caucus  R 
State Party 
Committee  $5,000.00  

Team Graham Graham, Lindsey R U.S. Senate  $2,000.00 
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Tomorrow is Meaningful (TIM) PAC Scott, Tim R Leadership PAC  $3,000.00  
William Timmons For Congress Timmons, William R U.S. House 4 $3,500.00  
SOUTH DAKOTA      
Friends of Dusty Johnson Johnson, Dusty R U.S. House AL $1,000.00 
Heartland Values PAC Thune, John R Leadership PAC  $5,000.00  
Peter Norbeck Leadership PAC, The Rounds, Mike R Leadership PAC  $5,000.00  
Rounds For Senate Rounds, Mike R U.S. Senate  $1,500.00 
TENNESSEE      
Chuck Fleischmann For Congress Committee, 
Inc. Fleischmann, Chuck R U.S. House 3 $5,000.00  
Friends of Scott DesJarlais DesJarlais, Scott R U.S. House  4 $5,000.00 
Team Hagerty Hagerty, Bill R U.S. Senate  $3,000.00  
TN4UPAC DesJarlais, Scott R Leadership PAC  $5,000.00 
TEXAS      
Angie Chen Button Campaign Button, Angie R State House 112 $1,000.00 
August Pfluger For Congress Pfluger, August R U.S. House 11 $5,000.00  
Beth Van Duyne For Congress Van Duyne, Beth R U.S. House 24 $3,000.00  
Building Renewal in America Now PAC Babin, Brian R Leadership PAC  $5,000.00 
Charlie Geren Campaign Geren, Charlie R State House 99 $2,000.00  
Charlie Lauersdorf Campaign Lauersdorf, Charlie R City Council 4 $500.00 
Chris Turner Campaign Turner, Chris D State House 101 $1,000.00  
Cloud For Congress Cloud, Michael R U.S. House 27 $1,000.00 
Craig Goldman for Congress Goldman, Craig R U.S. House 12 $4,500.00 
Conservative & Republican Together Equal 
Results Carter, John R Leadership PAC  $5,000.00 
Dan Crenshaw For Congress Crenshaw, Dan R U.S. House 2 $3,000.00  
Dr. Brian Babin For Congress Babin, Brian R U.S. House 36 $4,000.00  
Elizabeth Pannill Fletcher For Congress Fletcher, Lizzie D U.S. House 7 $1,000.00 
Fallon For Congress Fallon, Pat R U.S. House 4 $5,000.00  
Jake Ellzey For Congress Ellzey, Jake R U.S. House 6 $8,000.00  
Jobs, Freedom and Security PAC Cruz, Ted D Leadership PAC  $5,000.00 
John Carter For Congress Carter, John R U.S. House 31 $5,000.00  
Hunt For Senate Hunt, Wesley R U.S. Senate 38 $1,000.00 
Lance Gooden For Congress Committee Gooden, Lance R U.S. House 5 $2,000.00 
Macy Hill For Fort Worth Hill, Macy R City Council 7 $1,500.00 
Making A Real Change - Marc PAC Veasey, Marc D Leadership PAC  $1,000.00  
Marc Veasey Congressional Campaign 
Committee Veasey, Marc D U.S. House  33 $7,000.00 
Mattie Parker For Mayor Campaign Parker, Mattie R Mayor  $2,000.00 
Monica For Congress De La Cruz, Monica R U.S. House 15 $1,000.00 
MPACT (Texas Association of Manufacturer 
PAC)   

State Segregated 
Fund  $2,000.00  

Nathaniel Moran For Congress Moran, Nathaniel R U.S. House 1 $1,000.00 
Nehls For Congress Nehls, Troy R U.S. House 22 $1,000.00 
Pete Sessions For Congress Sessions, Pete R U.S. House 17 $2,000.00  
Phil King Campaign King, Phil R State House 10 $1,000.00 
Ramon Romero Campaign Romero, Ramon D State House 90 $1,000.00 
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Self For Congress Self, Keith R U.S. House 3 $1,000.00  
Texans For Greg Abbott Abttott, Greg R Governor  $10,000.00 
Texans For Jodey Arrington Arrington, Jodey R U.S. House 19 $1,000.00  
Texans For Kelly Hancock Hancock, Kelly R State Senate 9 $1,000.00  
Texans For Morgan Luttrell Luttrell, Morgan R U.S. House 8 $2,000.00 
Texans For Ronny Jackson Jackson, Ronny R U.S. House 13 $5,000.00 
Texans For Senator John Cornyn Inc Cornyn, John R U.S. Senate  $9,000.00 
Texans For Trent Ashby Ashby, Trent R State House 9 $1,000.00 
Tony Gonzales For Congress Gonzales, Tony R U.S. House 23 $2,000.00 
Veronica Escobar For Congress Escobar, Veronica D U.S. House 16 $2,000.00  
Weber For Congress Weber, Randy R U.S. House 14 $2,000.00  
UTAH      
Blake Moore For Congress Moore, Blake R U.S. House 1 $2,000.00 
Celeste for Congress Maloy, Celeste R U.S. House 2 $2,000.00 
Mike Kennedy For Utah Kennedy, Michael R U.S. House 3 $1,000.00 
VIRGINIA      
Abigail Spanberger Inaugural Committee Spanberger, Abigail D Governor  $25,000.00 
BackPAC Beyer, Don D Leadership PAC  $2,500.00 
Ben Cline For Congress, Inc. Cline, Ben R U.S. House 6 $2,000.00  
Common Ground PAC Kaine, Tim D Leadership PAC  $5,000.00  
Forward Together PAC Warner, Mark D Leadership PAC  $5,000.00  
Friends Of Don Beyer Beyer, Don D U.S. House 8 $2,000.00  
Friends of Mark Warner Warner, Mark D U.S. Senate  $4,500.00 
Kaine For Virginia Kaine, Tim D U.S. Senate  $1,000.00  
Kiggans For Congress Kiggans, Jen R U.S. House 2 $4,000.00  
McClellan For Congress McClellan, Jennifer D U.S. House 4 $3,500.00 
McGuire For Virginia McGuire, John R U.S. House 5 $1,000.00 
Rob Wittman For Congress Wittman, Rob R U.S. House 1 $6,000.00  
Suhas For Virginia Subramanyam, Suhas D U.S. House 10 $3,000.00 
Vindman For Congress Vindman, Eugene D U.S. House 7 $3,000.00 
Walkinshaw For Congress Walkinshaw, James D U.S. House 11 $1,000.00 
VIRGIN ISLANDS      
Virgin Islands For Plaskett Plaskett, Stacey D U.S. House DEL $2,000.00  
WASHINGTON      
Adam Smith For Congress Committee Smith, Adam D U.S. House 9 $5,000.00  
Dan Newhouse For Congress Newhouse, Dan R U.S. House 4 $1,000.00  
Delbene For Congress DelBene, Suzan D U.S. House 1 $3,500.00  
Puget PAC Larsen, Rick D Leadership PAC  $2,500.00 
Strickland For Washington Strickland, Marilyn D U.S. House 10 $3,000.00  
WISCONSIN      
Alfonso for Congress Alfonso, Michael R U.S. House  7 $2,000.00 
Moore For Congress Moore, Gwen D U.S. House 4 $1,000.00 
Tammy Baldwin For Senate Baldwin, Tammy D U.S. Senate  $1,000.00  
Tony Wied For Congress Wied, Tony R U.S. House 8 $1,000.00 
Van Orden For Congress Van Orden, Derrick R U.S. House 3 $1,000.00 
WEST VIRGINIA      
Capito For West Virginia Capito, Shelley R U.S. Senate  $3,500.00 
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Carol For Congress Miller, Carol R U.S. House 1 $2,000.00  
Moore For West Virginia, Inc. Moore, Riley R U.S. House 2 $1,000.00 
WYOMING      
Lummis For Wyoming Inc. Lummis, Cynthia R U.S. Senate  $2,500.00 
OTHER      

150PAC.ORG   
Federal Segregated 

Fund  $1,000.00  

Across The Aisle PAC  D 
Federal Segregated 

Fund  $1,000.00  

Ameriluv 2026 PAC  D 
Joint Fundraising 

Committee  $10,000.00 

ASPIRE PAC  D 
Federal Segregated 

Fund  $5,000.00  

CHC/BOLD PAC   
Federal Segregated 

Fund  $5,000.00  
Congressional Black Caucus Political Action 
Committee   

Federal Segregated 
Fund  $5,000.00 

Democratic Congressional Campaign 
Committee  D 

National Party 
Committee  $60,000.00  

Democratic Governors Association  D Other  $125,000.00  
Democratic Lieutenant Governors 
Association  D Other  $75,000.00  

Democratic National Committee  D 
National Party 

Committee  $15,000.00  

Democratic Senatorial Campaign Committee  D 
National Party 

Committee  $60,000.00  

Elect Democratic Women  D 
Federal Segregated 

Fund  $5,000.00 

Moderate Democrats PAC (ModSquad)  D 
Federal Segregated 

Fund  $5,000.00  
National Republican Congressional 
Committee  R 

National Party 
Committee  $60,000.00  

National Republican Senatorial Committee  R 
National Party 

Committee  $60,000.00  

New Democratic Coalition Action Fund  D 
Federal Segregated 

Fund  $5,000.00  
Republican Governance Group/Tuesday 
Group PAC  R 

Federal Segregated 
Fund  $5,000.00  

Republican Governors Association  R Other  $125,000.00  

Republican National Committee  R 
National Party 

Committee  $105,000.00  
Republican State Leadership Committee  R Other  $75,000.00  

TXBIZ PAC   
State Segregated 

Fund  $5,000.00 
 


